
RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL ALLAROUND FINAL & QUALIFICATION FOR APPARATUS FINAL

SAT 15 AUG 2009  18:00

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalDifficulty Artistic Execution Pen.
  (D1   +   D2)             / 2

1 BESSONOVA Anna UKR 28.5509.400 9.550 9.600   Q9.100 9.700

2 MITEVA Silvia BUL 27.2008.950 9.100 9.150   Q8.400 9.500

3 MAKSIMENKO Alina UKR 26.9509.100 9.000 8.850   Q9.000 9.200

4 KAPRANOVA Olga RUS 26.7508.450 9.350 9.000 0.05 Q7.800 9.100

5 YUSSUPOVA Aliya KAZ 26.6758.525 9.150 9.000   Q8.400 8.650

6 RISENSON Irina ISR 26.1508.100 8.950 9.200 0.10 Q8.000 8.200

7 LUKONINA Yana RUS 26.0758.325 8.550 9.200   Q7.650 9.000

8 DMITRIEVA Dara RUS 25.9008.600 8.550 8.750  8.300 8.900

9 YERMAKOVA Alexandra RUS 25.8008.400 8.450 8.950  7.800 9.000

10 RIZATDINOVA Anna UKR 25.7258.175 8.650 8.900  7.900 8.450

11 GURBANOVA Anna AZE 25.7258.225 8.800 8.750 0.05 Q8.200 8.250

12 KUSHNEROVA Darya UKR 25.7008.700 8.300 8.700  8.500 8.900

13 MINCHEVA Monika BUL 24.9258.375 8.250 8.300   R7.800 8.950

14 IANNI Chiara ITA 24.7007.600 8.550 8.550   R6.600 8.600

15 PETRAKOVA Marina KAZ 24.6757.725 8.450 8.500   R7.500 7.950

16 TRIKOMITOU Loukia CYP 24.2757.275 8.500 8.500  6.800 7.750

17 METALLIDOU Michaela GRE 23.9007.950 7.900 8.050  8.200 7.700

18 TRIKOMITOU C. CYP 23.7757.425 8.350 8.050 0.057.100 7.750

19 MENDLIKOVA Iva CZE 23.1257.125 7.950 8.050  6.200 8.050

20 SIOW TING Foong MAS 23.1006.950 7.850 8.300  5.600 8.300

21 KREMER Coral ISR 23.1006.950 7.950 8.200  6.700 7.200

22 ALYABYEVA Anna KAZ 23.1007.050 8.250 7.800  6.150 7.950

23 TACHA Ioanna GRE 23.0507.100 7.950 8.000  6.400 7.800

24 MUSTAFAEVA Samira AZE 23.0257.175 8.000 7.850  6.200 8.150

25 MEYERZONE Yelena LAT 22.9256.675 7.950 8.350 0.056.200 7.150

26 MAKUSHINA Julia EST 22.7006.850 7.900 8.000 0.055.500 8.200

27 ADIV Dana ISR 22.6256.775 7.850 8.000  5.350 8.200

28 GKOUNTROUMPI E. GRE 22.5006.800 7.800 7.950 0.056.700 6.900

29 BOGETVEIT H. NOR 22.1506.350 8.500 7.700 0.405.800 6.900

30 VIKKULA Johanna FIN 22.0256.575 7.650 7.800  5.900 7.250

31 KOON Elaine MAS 21.9506.650 7.550 7.750  6.300 7.000

32 GIAKOUMELOU A. GRE 21.8256.375 7.750 7.700  5.900 6.850

33 AHONEN Silja FIN 21.6255.675 8.050 7.950 0.054.350 7.000

34 LEGOTE Grace RSA 21.5756.225 7.600 7.800 0.055.400 7.050

35 CHIRIAC Stefania ROU 21.4506.300 7.500 7.650  5.600 7.000

36 ANTON A. ROU 21.0755.575 7.550 7.950  4.150 7.000

37 PARNAS Frida NOR 20.5005.600 7.550 7.350  4.200 7.000

38 HOLTE Thea Elise NOR 20.0255.675 7.400 6.950  4.600 6.750

39 HUSTOFT Josefine NOR 19.9004.900 7.650 7.350  3.000 6.800

40 FARID SHAWKI Mariz EGY 19.6255.225 7.400 7.000  4.000 6.450
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41 MOHAMED ROSTOM Y. EGY 18.5255.075 7.350 6.300 0.205.050 5.100

42 SHARSHEMBIEVA Ainura KGZ 18.2254.325 7.150 7.150 0.403.600 5.050

43 VAN ROOYEN Julene RSA 18.0004.350 7.000 6.900 0.254.000 4.700

44 LUZGINA Alina KGZ 17.9504.050 7.150 6.750  2.600 5.500

Legend:
Comp. No. Competitor number Pen. Penalty

Ball
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